SC810
SOP8ЇDifferential outputЇHigh Accuracy, Current Sensor IC
ᴍ Ї ᵩ Ї ⅎ ₴ ᴶ
 Е
SC810 Ῐ ᵩῊ ᴶ ֥ Ί ᴍ ҅ ЇӀ ⅎ ₴ Ḉ ЇῚ ꜠
ⱵЇ ᵤ 1AЇ 50A ɼ ᴌҐЇ ‟ Ї
ꜗש Ї ᾩ Їԝ Ὶ ꜠ ⅎ ᴶ ɼ

‼ IP
(A)
0A ₴
ЃVЄ
(mV/A)
SC810DFT-2P5F5
D
Ѓ ⅎ Є
F(-40~125ŏ)
T
(3000pcs/ )
± 2.5
F(2.5)
800
SC810DFT-05F5 ± 5  400
SC810DFT-10F5 ± 10 200
SC810DFT-20F5 ± 20 100
SC810DFT-25F5 ± 25 80
SC810DFT-30F5 ± 30 66
SC810DFT-40F5 ± 40 50
SC810DFT-50F5 ± 50 40
SC810DFT-60F5 ± 60 33.33
SC810DFT-25I5 ± 25 I[3]
(=Vref ῇ )
80
SC810DFT-30I5 ± 30 66
SC810DFT-30I5-100 +30 I=1V 66
SC810DFT-50I5-050 +50 I=0.5V 40
SC810DFT-30I5-075 +30 I=0.75V 66
SC810RFT-10U5
R
Ѓ ש Є
+10 U(0.1Vcc) 264
SC810FFT-10B5
F
Ѓ ꜠ Є
± 10
B(0.5Vcc)
200
SC810FFT-20B5 ± 20 100
SC810FFT-25B5 ± 25 80
SC810FFT-30B5 ± 30 66
SC810FFT-40B5 ± 40 50
SC810FFT-50B5 ± 50 40
SC810FFT-05U5 +5
U(0.1Vcc)
800
SC810FFT-10U5 +10 400
SC810FFT-20U5 +20 200
SC810FFT-20U5-185 +20 185
SC810FFT-30U5 +30 133
SC810FFT-40U5 +40 100
SC810FFT-50U5 +50 80
SC810FFT-10U5-012 +10 UЃ0.12VccЄ 390
1Е ῪF,B,I,U IP=0A ₴ Ї FЃ2.5V Є
       F   IP ЇVIOUT@0A=VREF=2.5VЇ ԓ Ї Ғ VCC ᶡ
       B   IP ЇVIOUT@0A=0.5VCCЇ ԓ Ї VCC ᶡ
       I*3   IP ЇVIOUT@0A=VREF= ῇ ẅЃ0.5V-2.5VЄ, Ғ VCC ᶡ